
LOT 12 NEW HOPE ESTATES UNIT 1.

721-714, 846-2071, WD 1192-944, 

SMITH JERRY S/SMITH JOANN
235 CHERRY HILL ROAD
ELKTON, MD 21921

31-5S-17-09465-112

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

31517.020 1.00/

03/24/2022 MLU

04/15/2004 TW 1.00 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
3

40,267
17,202
15,000
72,469

749
71,720

0
71,720
72,469

0

72,469

1421/0530 10/07/2020 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID ALLEN KELLEY

JERRY S & JOANN SMI

1217/0047 6/27/2011 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SIDNEY & LETHA TODD

DAVID & JANICE KELL
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9322 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,772 94.6890 56.81 100,667 1990 1990 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 34,359

FCP 504 25 126 2,863

PTO 441 5 22 500

UOP 189 25 47 1,068

UST 144 45 65 1,477

2,790 1,772 40,267

BAS= W11 S27 E16 UOP= S9 E21N9 W21$ E40 N27 FCP= N21 UST= N6
W24 S6 E24$ W24 S21 E24$ W24 PTO= N21 W21 S21 E21$ W21$.
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11

27
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27

2421
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21

9

21

FCP 21

24

21

24

UST 6

24

6

24

PTO 21

21

21

21

1 0255 MBL HOME S 0 0 56 28 1,568.00 UT 18.50 18.50 30 1990 1990 3 30 8,702

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

17,202

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


